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12V 6.0AH LI-ION BATTERY 1600A00X7H BY BOSCH

The compact 12 V battery with 6.0 Ah

50% more runtime compared to existing 12 V 4.0 Ah
Compatible since 2005: all of our batteries are compatible
with new and existing Bosch Professional tools in the same
voltage class.

Compact and lightweight for easy handling

SKU Option

8725031

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand

Size

Technical - Main
Amp Hour
Dimensions

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part # Price
1600A00X7H $179

Battery
8725031
1600A00X7H
3165140894579
Bosch

12v

6.0Ah

0.39 kg

1.48 kg
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