

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

12V 6.0AH LI-ION BATTERY 1600A00X7H BY BOSCH





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8725031		1600A00X7H	\$179

Model	
Туре	Battery
SKU	8725031
Part Number	1600A00X7H
Barcode	3165140894579
Brand	Bosch
Size	12V
Technical - Main	
Amp Hour	6.0Ah
Dimensions	
Product Weight (Net Weight)	0.39 kg
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	1.48 kg

The compact 12 V battery with 6.0 Ah 50% more runtime compared to existing 12 V 4.0 Ah Compatible since 2005: all of our batteries are compatible with new and existing Bosch Professional tools in the same voltage class.

Compact and lightweight for easy handling